RUN FOR THE TRAIL 7K

August 9, 2014

Ghost Town Trail, Dilltown, PA
Race Director: Thad Pajak
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[ER

R NOOUVV PP OWOEFRPNOORFRRFRPRFRPUOR WOFRRFRPNEREONPEPPAEAENMNNORWORFRPPRPRNNERPRRERWONDN

Bryce Descavish
Ed Rosporski
Javaunte Neumann
Michael Walwro
Randy Wilson
Roman Tate
Jonah Lambie
Tyler Wilson
Veronica Bujdos
Doug Ulishney
Darryl Walker
Tommy Opdenhoff
Ryan Costanzo
Alex Jeffers
Jonathan Altland
Tim Hertel

Vince Dralela
Dave Barnes
Emma Wess
Sydney Gilkey
Benjamin Sievers
Dan McQuiston
Rich Sievers
Marilyn Gregory
Greg Winger
Jeannie Bujdos
Mark Wagner
Carly Kaschalk
Hannah Swope
Bill Serafin
Duncan Lambie
Ryleigh Ludwig
Valerie Christoff
Kaitlyn McKeel
Makenna Hayward
Kacy McKeel
Paige Wess
Drew Walter
Lisa Swope

GENDER
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

AGE
16
30
16
15
46
17
17
14
20
53
41
17
38
14
35
43
14
16
15
15
31
52
56
39
50
21
14
14
16
65
13
15
45
15
13
13
13
55
45

TIME
0:24:25
0:26:22
0:26:31
0:27:16
0:27:25
0:27:54
0:28:02
0:28:15
0:28:29
0:28:46
0:29:08
0:29:19
0:29:30
0:30:05
0:30:06
0:30:48
0:30:52
0:31:05
0:31:07
0:31:07
0:31:16
0:31:18
0:31:25
0:31:31
0:31:35
0:31:40
0:31:43
0:32:00
0:32:16
0:32:50
0:32:51
0:33:00
0:33:07
0:33:10
0:33:18
0:33:19
0:33:29
0:34:03
0:34:04

PACE
0:05:38
0:06:05
0:06:07
0:06:17
0:06:19
0:06:26
0:06:28
0:06:31
0:06:34
0:06:38
0:06:43
0:06:45
0:06:48
0:06:56
0:06:56
0:07:06
0:07:07
0:07:10
0:07:10
0:07:10
0:07:12
0:07:13
0:07:14
0:07:16
0:07:17
0:07:18
0:07:18
0:07:22
0:07:26
0:07:34
0:07:34
0:07:36
0:07:38
0:07:39
0:07:40
0:07:41
0:07:43
0:07:51
0:07:51



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
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Matthew Cornetti
Shane Haney
Tom Bianco
Noreen See

Craig Descavish
Scott Bowman

Bill Winters
Michael Laurenti
Mary Jean Bujdos
John Swauger
Aileen Bowman
Andrew See
Victoria Passanita
Andrew Stephenson
Regan Hajjar
Andrew Dubnonsky
Francis Oaks
Mark Maldet
Brett Johns

Ray Peterman
Elizabeth Heggi
Kristina Zack

Jed Fetterman
Sydney Shaffer
James Desmond
Tom Swope

Jim Ostinowsky
Emily Lasinsky
Megan McCormick
Thomas Swope
Tom Fetterman
William Stroup
Maila Kutchman
Abbie Schreckengost
Ray Byrne
Jennifer Baxter
Walter Byrne
Tausha Clark
Brittany Baxter
Scott Valazak
Mary Dodson
Timothy Welsh
Allison Hlivko
Jessie Woods

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

24
24
46
52
45
49
61
44
51
62
48
23
22
30
13
45
43
46
36
45
37
39
24
13
40
45
67
25
30
14
72
67
11
31
61
38
57
26
27
34
41
44
15
15

0:34:00
0:34:12
0:34:19
0:34:25
0:34:36
0:34:57
0:35:04
0:35:24
0:35:28
0:35:34
0:35:42
0:36:13
0:36:22
0:36:25
0:36:27
0:36:32
0:36:34
0:36:37
0:36:37
0:36:43
0:36:51
0:37:01
0:37:11
0:37:20
0:37:22
0:37:23
0:37:27
0:37:27
0:37:28
0:37:34
0:37:53
0:37:56
0:38:08
0:38:11
0:38:14
0:38:25
0:38:33
0:38:38
0:38:39
0:38:40
0:39:17
0:39:18
0:39:26
0:39:31

0:07:50
0:07:53
0:07:54
0:07:56
0:07:58
0:08:03
0:08:05
0:08:09
0:08:10
0:08:12
0:08:14
0:08:21
0:08:23
0:08:23
0:08:24
0:08:25
0:08:26
0:08:26
0:08:26
0:08:28
0:08:29
0:08:32
0:08:34
0:08:36
0:08:37
0:08:37
0:08:38
0:08:38
0:08:38
0:08:39
0:08:44
0:08:44
0:08:47
0:08:48
0:08:49
0:08:51
0:08:53
0:08:54
0:08:54
0:08:55
0:09:03
0:09:03
0:09:05
0:09:06



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
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Julia Schaffer
Holly Mertens
Jeff Roble

Ally Bailey
James Taylor
Bryton Mack
Kevin Merriman
Alvin Rodgers
Bindie Polites
Sam Swope
Carolynn Kish
Kathryn Heides
Amy Seeley

Kosie Shepherd-Porada

Kathleen Giesey
Chuck Baith

Erin Stock

Taylor Weaver
Mike Weaver
Aubrey Saccol
Dana Descavish
Terri McQuiston
Samuel Rodgers
Cinda Krouk
Dana Wilhelm
Heidi Rodgers
Kim Desmond
Mike Riggenbach
Cathy Swauger
Cindy Link

Paul Hicks

Beth Ann Millen
Denise Carpinello
Jesse Caroinello
Hope Flegle
Brenda Dicicco
Janet Stewart
Amy Prindle
Heather Reasbeck
Alicia Curtis

Tory Dellaforia
Larry Krouk
Joyce Walker
Courtney Pelchar

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

15
35
36
14
51
11
24
47
28
12
48
24
38
35
44
63
36
11
42
26
43
52
12
62
27
20
39
53
56
34
70
48
57
31
21
33
50
28
35
50
19
67
53
30

0:39:43
0:39:53
0:39:57
0:40:19
0:40:54
0:40:56
0:41:02
0:42:05
0:42:09
0:42:11
0:42:23
0:42:24
0:42:31
0:43:22
0:43:57
0:43:58
0:44:42
0:44:44
0:44:45
0:44:54
0:44:55
0:44:58
0:45:05
0:45:32
0:45:51
0:46:06
0:46:10
0:46:27
0:46:38
0:46:44
0:46:54
0:47:11
0:47:56
0:47:58
0:48:51
0:48:52
0:49:03
0:49:16
0:50:45
0:52:27
0:53:22
0:53:30
0:53:30
0:53:47

0:09:09
0:09:11
0:09:12
0:09:17
0:09:25
0:09:26
0:09:27
0:09:42
0:09:43
0:09:43
0:09:46
0:09:46
0:09:48
0:10:00
0:10:08
0:10:08
0:10:18
0:10:18
0:10:19
0:10:21
0:10:21
0:10:22
0:10:23
0:10:29
0:10:34
0:10:37
0:10:38
0:10:42
0:10:45
0:10:46
0:10:48
0:10:52
0:11:03
0:11:03
0:11:15
0:11:16
0:11:18
0:11:21
0:11:42
0:12:05
0:12:18
0:12:20
0:12:20
0:12:24



128 5 Aaron Pelchar

129 6 Danielle White

130 3 Kim Korenoski

131 5 Mary Ann Rodgers
132 5 Kevin Mack

133 6 Christopher Robinson
134 7 Jessica Robinson

135 3 Sandy Milby

136 6 Tina Kocan Milby

137 4 Abigail Mack

MALES, TOP THREE OVERALL:

1 1 Bryce Descavish
2 2 Ed Rosporski
3 3 Javaunte Neumann

MALE, TOP MASTER
5 1 Randy Wilson

FEMALES, TOP THREE OVERALL:

9 1 Veronica Bujdos
19 2 Emma Wess
20 3 Sydney Gilkey

FEMALE, TOP MASTER:

33 1 Valerie Christoff

MALES, AGES 11 AND UNDERS

89 1 Bryton Mack
93 2 Sam Swope
106 3 Samuel Rodgers

MALES, AGES 13 TO 15:

4 1 Michael Walwro
8 2 Tyler Wilson

14 3 Alex Jeffers

17 4 Vince Dralela

27 5 Mark Wagner

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female

Female

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

30
31
57
45
38
34
32
11
45

16
30
16

46

20
15
15

45

11
12
12

15
14
14
14
14

0:53:48
0:54:12
0:55:12
0:56:04
0:57:58
1:04:41
1:04:43
1:05:10
1:05:11
1:05:14

0:24:25
0:26:22
0:26:31

0:27:25

0:28:29
0:31:07
0:31:07

0:33:07

0:40:56
0:42:11
0:45:05

0:27:16
0:28:15
0:30:05
0:30:52
0:31:43

0:12:24
0:12:29
0:12:43
0:12:55
0:13:21
0:14:54
0:14:55
0:15:01
0:15:01
0:15:02

0:05:38
0:06:05
0:06:07

0:06:19

0:06:34
0:07:10
0:07:10

0:07:38

0:09:26
0:09:43
0:10:23

0:06:17
0:06:31
0:06:56
0:07:07
0:07:18



31 6 Duncan Lambie
69 7 Thomas Swope

MALES, AGES 16 TO 19:

6 1 Roman Tate

7 2 Jonah Lambie

12 3 Tommy Opdenhoff

18 4 Dave Barnes
MALES, AGES 20 TO 24:

40 1 Matthew Cornetti

41 2 Shane Haney

51 3 Andrew See

62 4 Jed Fetterman

90 5 Kevin Merriman
MALES, AGES 30 TO 34:

21 1 Benjamin Sievers

53 2 Andrew Stephenson

79 3 Scott Valazak

117 4 Jesse Caroinello

128 5 Aaron Pelchar

133 6 Christopher Robinson
MALES, AGES 35 TO 39:

13 1 Ryan Costanzo

15 2 Jonathan Altland

58 3 Brett Johns

86 4 Jeff Roble

132 5 Kevin Mack
MALES, AGES 40 TO 44:

11 1 Darryl Walker

16 2 Tim Hertel

47 3 Michael Laurenti

56 4 Francis Oaks

64 5 James Desmond

81 6 Timothy Welsh

102 7 Mike Weaver

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

13
14

17
17
17
16

24
24
23
24
24

31
30
34
31
30
34

38
35
36
36
38

41
43
44
43
40
44
42

0:32:51
0:37:34

0:27:54
0:28:02
0:29:19
0:31:05

0:34:00
0:34:12
0:36:13
0:37:11
0:41:02

0:31:16
0:36:25
0:38:40
0:47:58
0:53:48
1:04:41

0:29:30
0:30:06
0:36:37
0:39:57
0:57:58

0:29:08
0:30:48
0:35:24
0:36:34
0:37:22
0:39:18
0:44:45

0:07:34
0:08:39

0:06:26
0:06:28
0:06:45
0:07:10

0:07:50
0:07:53
0:08:21
0:08:34
0:09:27

0:07:12
0:08:23
0:08:55
0:11:03
0:12:24
0:14:54

0:06:48
0:06:56
0:08:26
0:09:12
0:13:21

0:06:43
0:07:06
0:08:09
0:08:26
0:08:37
0:09:03
0:10:19



MALES, AGES 45 TO 49:

42 1 Tom Bianco

44 2 Craig Descavish

45 3 Scott Bowman

55 4 Andrew Dubnonsky

57 5 Mark Maldet

59 6 Ray Peterman

65 7 Tom Swope

91 8 Alvin Rodgers
MALES, AGES 50 TO 54:

10 1 Doug Ulishney

22 2 Dan McQuiston

25 3 Greg Winger

88 4 James Taylor

111 5 Mike Riggenbach
MALES, AGES 55 TO 59:

23 1 Rich Sievers

38 2 Drew Walter

76 3 Walter Byrne
MALES, AGES 60 TO 64:

46 1 Bill Winters

49 2 John Swauger

74 3 Ray Byrne

99 4 Chuck Baith
MALES, AGES 60 TO 64:

30 1 Bill Serafin

66 2 Jim Ostinowsky

71 3 William Stroup

125 4 Larry Krouk

MALES, AGES 70 AND UP:

70 1 Tom Fetterman
114 2 Paul Hicks

FEMALES, AGES 11 AND UNDER:

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

46
45
49
45
46
45
45
47

53
52
50
51
53

56
55
57

61
62
61
63

65
67
67
67

72
70

0:34:19
0:34:36
0:34:57
0:36:32
0:36:37
0:36:43
0:37:23
0:42:05

0:28:46
0:31:18
0:31:35
0:40:54
0:46:27

0:31:25
0:34:03
0:38:33

0:35:04
0:35:34
0:38:14
0:43:58

0:32:50
0:37:27
0:37:56
0:53:30

0:37:53
0:46:54

0:07:54
0:07:58
0:08:03
0:08:25
0:08:26
0:08:28
0:08:37
0:09:42

0:06:38
0:07:13
0:07:17
0:09:25
0:10:42

0:07:14
0:07:51
0:08:53

0:08:05
0:08:12
0:08:49
0:10:08

0:07:34
0:08:38
0:08:44
0:12:20

0:08:44
0:10:48



72 1 Maila Kutchman
101 2 Taylor Weaver
135 3 Sandy Milby
137 4 Abigail Mack

FEMALES, AGES 13 TO 15:

28 1 Carly Kaschalk
32 2 Ryleigh Ludwig
34 3 Kaitlyn McKeel
35 4 Makenna Hayward
36 5 Kacy McKeel
37 6 Paige Wess

54 7 Regan Hajjar
63 8 Sydney Shaffer
82 9 Allison Hlivko
83 10 Jessie Woods
84 11 Julia Schaffer
87 12 Ally Bailey

FEMALES, AGES 16 TO 19:

29 1 Hannah Swope
124 2 Tory Dellaforia
FEMALES, AGES 20 TO 24:
26 1 Jeannie Bujdos
52 2 Victoria Passanita
95 3 Kathryn Heides
109 4 Heidi Rodgers
118 5 Hope Flegle
FEMALES, AGES 25 TO 29:
67 1 Emily Lasinsky
77 2 Tausha Clark
78 3 Brittany Baxter
92 4 Bindie Polites
103 5 Aubrey Saccol
108 6 Dana Wilhelm
121 7 Amy Prindle

FEMALES, AGES 30 TO 34:

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

11
11
11

14
15
15
13
13
13
13
13
15
15
15
14

16
19

21
22
24
20
21

25
26
27
28
26
27
28

0:38:08
0:44:44
1:05:10
1:05:14

0:32:00
0:33:00
0:33:10
0:33:18
0:33:19
0:33:29
0:36:27
0:37:20
0:39:26
0:39:31
0:39:43
0:40:19

0:32:16
0:53:22

0:31:40
0:36:22
0:42:24
0:46:06
0:48:51

0:37:27
0:38:38
0:38:39
0:42:09
0:44:54
0:45:51
0:49:16

0:08:47
0:10:18
0:15:01
0:15:02

0:07:22
0:07:36
0:07:39
0:07:40
0:07:41
0:07:43
0:08:24
0:08:36
0:09:05
0:09:06
0:09:09
0:09:17

0:07:26
0:12:18

0:07:18
0:08:23
0:09:46
0:10:37
0:11:15

0:08:38
0:08:54
0:08:54
0:09:43
0:10:21
0:10:34
0:11:21



68 1 Megan McCormick

73 2 Abbie Schreckengost

113 3 Cindy Link

119 4 Brenda Dicicco

127 5 Courtney Pelchar

129 6 Danielle White

134 7 Jessica Robinson
FEMALES, AGES 35 TO 39:

24 1 Marilyn Gregory

60 2 Elizabeth Heggi

61 3 Kristina Zack

75 4 Jennifer Baxter

85 5 Holly Mertens

96 6 Amy Seeley

97 7 Kosie Shepherd-Porada

100 8 Erin Stock

110 9 Kim Desmond

122 10 Heather Reasbeck
FEMALES, AGES 40 TO 44:

80 1 Mary Dodson

98 2 Kathleen Giesey

104 3 Dana Descavish
FEMALES, AGES 45 TO 49:

39 1 Lisa Swope

50 2 Aileen Bowman

94 3 Carolynn Kish

115 4 Beth Ann Millen

131 5 Mary Ann Rodgers

136 6 Tina Kocan Milby
FEMALES, AGES 50 TO 54:

43 1 Noreen See

48 2 Mary Jean Bujdos

105 3 Terri McQuiston

120 4 Janet Stewart

123 5 Alicia Curtis

126 6 Joyce Walker

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

41
44
43

45
48
48
48
45
45

52
51
52
50
50
53

0:37:28
0:38:11
0:46:44
0:48:52
0:53:47
0:54:12
1:04:43

0:31:31
0:36:51
0:37:01
0:38:25
0:39:53
0:42:31
0:43:22
0:44:42
0:46:10
0:50:45

0:39:17
0:43:57
0:44:55

0:34:04
0:35:42
0:42:23
0:47:11
0:56:04
1:05:11

0:34:25
0:35:28
0:44:58
0:49:03
0:52:27
0:53:30

0:08:38
0:08:48
0:10:46
0:11:16
0:12:24
0:12:29
0:14:55

0:07:16
0:08:29
0:08:32
0:08:51
0:09:11
0:09:48
0:10:00
0:10:18
0:10:38
0:11:42

0:09:03
0:10:08
0:10:21

0:07:51
0:08:14
0:09:46
0:10:52
0:12:55
0:15:01

0:07:56
0:08:10
0:10:22
0:11:18
0:12:05
0:12:20



FEMALES, AGES 55 TO 59:

112 1 Cathy Swauger

116 2 Denise Carpinello

130 3 Kim Korenoski
FEMALES, AGES 60 TO 64:

107 1 Cinda Krouk

Female
Female
Female

Female

56
57
57

62

0:46:38
0:47:56
0:55:12

0:45:32

0:10:45
0:11:03
0:12:43

0:10:29















